
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

   

NATIONAL CENTRE FOR ANTARCTIC & OCEAN RESEARCH 
(Ministry of Earth Sciences, Govt. Of India) 

Headland Sada, Vasco-da-Gama GOA 403 804, INDIA 
 Tel: 91- (0) 832 2525571 Telefax: 91- (0) 832 2525573 

Email: procurement@ncaor.gov.in   Website: www.ncaor.gov.in  
 

CORRIGENDUM 
Tender No: NCAOR/ PR-1454/PT-49/ET-37 

The competent authority has decided to extend  the tender Due 
date for Supply, installation, Configuration & Commissioning of 
Servers, e-Mail security Gateway, Wireless Controller and WAP & 
its accessories published in the newspapers. 

Document download end date: 26-02-2018 17:00hrs 

Bid Submission end date: 26-02-2018 17:00hrs 

Bid opening date: 28-02-2018 10:00hrs 
Please visit http://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app for details of the tender 
document. 

Sd/- 

For & on behalf of NCAOR 

 

mailto:procurement@ncaor.gov.in
http://www.ncaor.gov.in/
http://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app

